
ADDENDUM 2 ~ 720 Hr. Required Courses
TERM SCHEDULE for SUMMER 2024

Colorado School of Healing Arts
7655 W. Mississippi, Suite 300

Lakewood, CO  80226  --  (303) 986-2320
AN ~ 60 clock hoursAnatomy

Carolyn HillInstructor Mon/Wed 7/8/2024 9/16/2024 9:00-12:00 pm-1
BCT ~ 30 clock hoursBody Centered Therapy

Kristin RemenarInstructor Wed 7/10/2024 9/11/2024 2:00-5:00 pm-1
Jeanne  RaveyInstructor Thu 7/11/2024 9/12/2024 5:30-8:30 pm-2

BW ~ 44 clock hoursBusiness & Wellness
Danielle DeBloisInstructor Mon 7/8/2024 9/18/2024 9:00-1:00 pm-1
Lauren SkalaInstructor Wed 7/10/2024 9/18/2024 5:00-9:00 pm-2

C2 ~ 50 clock hoursClinic Tuesday
Becky ShreflerInstructor Tue 7/9/2024 9/10/2024 10:30-3:30 pm-1
Vicky PadillaInstructor Tue 7/9/2024 9/10/2024 4:30-9:30 pm-2

C4 ~ 50 clock hoursClinic Thursday
Vicky PadillaInstructor Thu 7/11/2024 9/12/2024 10:30-3:30 pm-1

C5 ~ 50 clock hoursClinic Friday
Vicky PadillaInstructor Fri 7/12/2024 9/13/2024 10:30-3:30 pm-1

IM ~ 40 clock hoursIntegrative Massage.
Nick MaiselInstructor Wed 7/10/2024 9/11/2024 9:00-1:00 pm-1
Nick MaiselInstructor Mon 7/8/2024 9/16/2024 5:15-9:15 pm-2

M1 ~ 120 clock hoursMassage Level 1
Chris SmithInstructor Tue/Thu 7/9/2024 9/12/2024 9:00-3:00 pm-1

M3 ~ 100 clock hoursMassage Level 3
Chris CurryInstructor Tue/Thu 7/9/2024 9/12/2024 9:15-1:15 pm-1
Nick MaiselInstructor Tue/Thu 7/9/2024 9/12/2024 5:30-10:00 pm-2

MA2 ~ 120 clock hoursMassage Tier 2
Rondi KirbyInstructor Tue/Thu 7/9/2024 9/12/2024 9:30-3:30 pm-1
Kendra GlaspeyInstructor Tue/Thu 7/9/2024 9/12/2024 4:30-10:00 pm-2

PA ~ 40 clock hoursPalpation of Anatomy
Krista  McFarlandInstructor Wed 7/10/2024 9/11/2024 9:00-1:00 pm-1
Krista  McFarlandInstructor Wed 7/10/2024 9/11/2024 5:30-9:30 pm-2

PH ~ 60 clock hoursPhysiology
Laura GolayInstructor Mon/Wed 7/8/2024 9/16/2024 1:00-4:00 pm-1
Laura GolayInstructor Mon/Wed 7/8/2024 9/16/2024 6:00-9:00 pm-2

SPM1 ~ 40 clock hoursSports Massage 1
Rondi KirbyInstructor Wed 7/10/2024 9/11/2024 1:30-5:30 pm-1
Rondi KirbyInstructor Mon 7/8/2024 9/16/2024 5:00-9:00 pm-2

This Addendum should be considered as part of the School Catalog. 1Rev: 7/9/2024 12:40 PM



Colorado School of Healing Arts
Term Schedule for FALL 2024

720 Hr. Required Courses
AN ~ 60 clock hoursAnatomy

Carolyn HillInstructor Mon/Wed 10/7/2024 12/11/2024 9:00-12:00 pm-1
Kris WillInstructor Tue/Thu 10/8/2024 12/17/2024 6:00-9:00 pm-2

BCT ~ 30 clock hoursBody Centered Therapy
Kristin RemenarInstructor Wed 10/9/2024 12/11/2024 2:00-5:00 pm-1
Jeanne  RaveyInstructor Thu 10/10/2024 12/19/2024 5:30-8:30 pm-2

BW ~ 44 clock hoursBusiness & Wellness
Danielle DeBloisInstructor Mon 10/7/2024 12/16/2024 9:00-1:00 pm-1
Lauren SkalaInstructor Wed 10/9/2024 12/18/2024 5:00-9:00 pm-2

C2 ~ 50 clock hoursClinic Tuesday
Vicky PadillaInstructor Tue 10/8/2024 12/10/2024 10:30-3:30 pm-1
TBAInstructor Tue 10/8/2024 12/10/2024 4:30-9:30 pm-2

C5 ~ 50 clock hoursClinic Friday
Vicky PadillaInstructor Fri 10/11/2024 12/20/2024 10:30-3:30 pm-1

IM ~ 40 clock hoursIntegrative Massage.
Nick MaiselInstructor Wed 10/9/2024 12/11/2024 9:00-1:00 pm-1
Nick MaiselInstructor Mon 10/7/2024 12/9/2024 5:15-9:15 pm-2

M1 ~ 120 clock hoursMassage Level 1
Chris SmithInstructor Tue/Thu 10/8/2024 12/17/2024 9:00-3:00 pm-1
Kate BraniffInstructor Mon/Wed 10/7/2024 12/11/2024 4:30-10:00 pm-2

M3 ~ 100 clock hoursMassage Level 3
Chris CurryInstructor Tue/Thu 10/8/2024 12/17/2024 9:15-1:15 pm-1
Nick MaiselInstructor Tue/Thu 10/8/2024 12/17/2024 5:30-10:00 pm-2

MA2 ~ 120 clock hoursMassage Tier 2
Rondi KirbyInstructor Tue/Thu 10/8/2024 12/17/2024 9:30-3:30 pm-1

PA ~ 40 clock hoursPalpation of Anatomy
Krista  McFarlandInstructor Wed 10/9/2024 12/11/2024 9:00-1:00 pm-1
Krista  McFarlandInstructor Wed 10/9/2024 12/11/2024 5:30-9:30 pm-2

PH ~ 60 clock hoursPhysiology
Laura GolayInstructor Mon/Wed 10/7/2024 12/11/2024 1:00-4:00 pm-1

SPM1 ~ 40 clock hoursSports Massage 1
Rondi KirbyInstructor Wed 10/9/2024 12/11/2024 1:30-5:30 pm-1
Rondi KirbyInstructor Mon 10/7/2024 12/9/2024 5:00-9:00 pm-2
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